
Partners in Flight (PIF) Council Members 

(May 2015) 

PIF National Coordinator – position vacant 

PIF Science Committee Chair - Ken Rosenberg kvr2@cornell.edu 

NGO Representative - David Pashley dpashley@abcbirds.org 

State Representative (PIF/Shorebird/Waterbird Working Group Chair) - Sara Schweitzer  

sara.schweitzer@ncwildlife.org 

PIF Representative to NABCI - David Whitehurst  david.whitehurst@dgif.virginia.gov 

PIF Steering Committee Chair - Laurel Barnhill  laurel_barnhill@fws.gov 

Industry Representative - Henning Stabins  henning.stabins@plumcreek.com 

Bird Education Alliance for Conservation (BEAC) Chair - Kacie Miller  Kacie.miller@rmbo.org  

Canada Representative - Garry Donaldson  Garry.Donaldson@ec.gc.ca  

Mexico Representative - Humberto Berlanga  hberlang@xolo.conabio.gob.mx 

Central America Representative - Jose Manuel Zolotoff   zolotoff@ibw.com.ni 
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